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Customer Services and Systems Branch Photograph - Mimic Sheet 

• 
• 

--------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
20 July 1988 

----------------------------------------------------- -------------------------- 
• 

• 



----------- ----------------------- --------------------------------------------- 
Customer Services and Systems Branch Photograph 20 July 1988 

-------------------- -------------- --------------------------------------------- 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 

Des Clark 
Andrew Johnson 
Michael Biggar 
Bert Borg 
Ron Webster 
Josephine Chessari 
Bohdan Smetanuik 
Gitte Lindgaard 
John Gottschalk 
John Nakulski 
Peter Duke 
Trevor Long 
Marina Cavill 
Simon Greener 
Juliann McKinnon 
Peter Edney 
Graham Leadbeater 
Stephen Spicer 
Janet Venn 
Surapol Pungsornruk 
Jim Park 
Jon Lacey 
Steven Legg 
Alan Hopson 
Peter Mikelaitis 
Alan Jenkins 
Tim Batten 
Helen Merrick 
John Ellershaw 
John Snare 
Ed Zuk 
Peter Lindley 
Todd Sidney 
Paul Bysouth 
David Lane 
Rolf Exner 
Michael Wilbur-Ham 
Roland Seidl 
Nick Demytko 
Peter Craig 
Ian Meggs 
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Not present for this photograph were: 

Carmel O'Meara, Michael Flaherty, Nguyen Duong, David Drummond, John Craik, 
Jacques Guy, Larry Cromwell, Lyn Kennedy, Phil Bourchier, David Manfield, 
Do Pheit, Murray Andrews, Ian Lewis, Ian Moran, Brian Booth. 
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